NonCUET list 3 of Commerce

JK6162944
JK6200211
JK6163499
JK6131948
JK6158159
JK6127553
JK6167215
JK6172999
JK6199913
JK6180099
JK6194985
JK6199294
JK6170332
JK6185031
JK6130256
JK6139226
JK6153728
JK6122216
JK6138346
JK6149043
JK6131435
JK6113099
JK6152925
JK6121690
JK6138297
JK6163585

subject

2.33511E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
2.33512E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:
3.3331E+11 JU:
2.33511E+11 JU:

Bachelor of Con ADITY GUPTA
Bachelor of Con Shakshi Devi
Bachelor of Con SIMRAN PRASHER
Bachelor of Con ESHA SHARMA
Bachelor of Con RIYA MOTTAN
Bachelor of Con RINKI MOURYA
Bachelor of Con TAVNEET KOUR
Bachelor of Con PARVEEN AKHTAR
Bachelor of Con PAVNI DHALLAM
Bachelor of Con TOSHABA ANJUM
Bachelor of ConJessi Sharma
Bachelor of Con PALAK

Bachelor of Con ARTI DEVI
Bachelor of Con RUPALI JAMWAL
Bachelor of Con MEENAKSHI DEVI
Bachelor of Con PALAK SHARMA
Bachelor of Con AKSHITA JANDYAL
Bachelor of Con HAPPY KUMARI
Bachelor of Con Aadhya

Bachelor of Con Sneha Gupta
Bachelor of Con PAYAL SHARMA
Bachelor of Con ANKITA DEVI
Bachelor of Con ARTI MEHRA
Bachelor of Con SANIYA DOGRA
Bachelor of Con Hansu Bhagat
Bachelor of Con MANYA

name of the candidate

General
SC

General
General
SC

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

SC

SC

Mother's Name
JYOTI GUPTA
Anita Devi

ANITA SHARMA
LALTA DEVI

POOJA DEVI
SAROJA KUMARI
PARMJEET KOUR
BASHIR AHMED
SHEETAL DHALLAM
TASLEEMA BEGUM
Bachno Devi
BIMLA DEVI
SUMAN DEVI
ANITA JAMWAL
SAPNA DEVI
SUSHMA SHARMA
Madhu Gupta
ROSHANAWATI DEVI
Radha

Shallu Gupta
SANTOSH DEVI
NEELAM KUMARI
PINKEY DEVI
MEENU

Santosh Kumari
SUSHMA DEVI



Father's Name
ARUN GUPTA
Narinder Kumar
PURAN CHAND
DHARAM PAUL
SOM NATH
SALIK RAM
Amarjeet Singh
Not Applicable
Deepak Dhallam
GHULAM MOHD
Raju Sharma
RAJINDER SINGH
SUDESH KUMAR
Sanjeev Singh
SHAM LAL
VICKY SHARMA
Nikhil Gupta
KAPIL DEV
Suneet Kumar
Rajesh Gupta
ROMESH KUMAR
BANI RAM
ASHWANI KUMAR
RAJESH
Mohinder Lal
GHARU RAM

%age

69.4
69.2
69
68.2
68.2
68
68
3.6E+08
67.8
67.2
67
66.8
66
66
65.8
65.6
65.6
64.8
64.6
64
63.6
63.2
63.2
65.6
64.8
61.4



