NonCUET list 3 of Commerce

Noncoet list 3 of confinerce						
		subject	name of the candida	ate	Mother's Name	
JK6162944	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	ADITY GUPTA	General	JYOTI GUPTA	
JK6200211	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	Shakshi Devi	SC	Anita Devi	
JK6163499	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	SIMRAN PRASHER	General	ANITA SHARMA	
JK6131948	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	ESHA SHARMA	General	LALTA DEVI	
JK6158159	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	RIYA MOTTAN	SC	POOJA DEVI	
JK6127553	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	RINKI MOURYA	General	SAROJA KUMARI	
JK6167215	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	TAVNEET KOUR	General	PARMJEET KOUR	
JK6172999	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	PARVEEN AKHTAR	General	BASHIR AHMED	
JK6199913	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	PAVNI DHALLAM	General	SHEETAL DHALLAM	
JK6180099	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	TOSHABA ANJUM	General	TASLEEMA BEGUM	
JK6194985	2.33512E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	Jessi Sharma	General	Bachno Devi	
JK6199294	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	PALAK	General	BIMLA DEVI	
JK6170332	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	ARTI DEVI	General	SUMAN DEVI	
JK6185031	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	RUPALI JAMWAL	General	ANITA JAMWAL	
JK6130256	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	MEENAKSHI DEVI	SC	SAPNA DEVI	
JK6139226	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	PALAK SHARMA	General	SUSHMA SHARMA	
JK6153728	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	AKSHITA JANDYAL	General	Madhu Gupta	
JK6122216	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	HAPPY KUMARI	General	ROSHANAWATI DEVI	
JK6138346	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	Aadhya	General	Radha	
JK6149043	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	Sneha Gupta	General	Shallu Gupta	
JK6131435	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	PAYAL SHARMA	General	SANTOSH DEVI	
JK6113099	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	ANKITA DEVI	General	NEELAM KUMARI	
JK6152925	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	ARTI MEHRA	General	PINKEY DEVI	
JK6121690	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	SANIYA DOGRA	SC	MEENU	
JK6138297	3.3331E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	Hansu Bhagat	SC	Santosh Kumari	
JK6163585	2.33511E+11	JU: Bachelor of Con	MANYA	SC	SUSHMA DEVI	

Father's Name	%age
ARUN GUPTA	69.4
Narinder Kumar	69.2
PURAN CHAND	69
DHARAM PAUL	68.2
SOM NATH	68.2
SALIK RAM	68
Amarjeet Singh	68
Not Applicable	3.6E+08
Deepak Dhallam	67.8
GHULAM MOHD	67.2
Raju Sharma	67
RAJINDER SINGH	66.8
SUDESH KUMAR	66
Sanjeev Singh	66
SHAM LAL	65.8
VICKY SHARMA	65.6
Nikhil Gupta	65.6
KAPIL DEV	64.8
Suneet Kumar	64.6
Rajesh Gupta	64
ROMESH KUMAR	63.6
BANI RAM	63.2
ASHWANI KUMAR	63.2
RAJESH	65.6
Mohinder Lal	64.8
GHARU RAM	61.4